
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	CIDER	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $496.78
2025-05-04 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_BZH0JWO -$50.00 $446.78
2025-05-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_V0Hg6aZ $110.00 $556.78
2025-05-05 WISE	INC	WISE txn_WBHWN6X -$114.30 $442.48
2025-05-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_evHoaen $111.79 $554.27
2025-05-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHo5lX $2,000.00 $2,554.27
2025-05-07 Apple txn_2zHOe8z -$265.00 $2,289.27
2025-05-07 APPLE.COM/CA txn_zVHo5mX -$272.13 $2,017.14
2025-05-08 Grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_9KH7R97 -$165.00 $1,852.14
2025-05-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Daniel txn_brH7woX $11.00 $1,863.14
2025-05-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	TheAppleUser txn_zVHoXJo $4.52 $1,867.66
2025-05-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Liam txn_yXHY7ng $110.00 $1,977.66
2025-05-16 ACH	to	Liam	Willey txn_vgH4PEa -$99.00 $1,878.66
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Liam txn_wNHAnXq -$110.00 $1,768.66
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_YRHxzRQ -$50.00 $1,718.66
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_WBHWPyz -$50.00 $1,668.66
2025-05-19 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_p5Hov6o -$110.00 $1,558.66
2025-05-20 APPLE.COM/CA txn_rYHPEYX -$50.24 $1,508.42
2025-05-21 Grant	to	Shrit txn_evHolVm -$110.00 $1,398.42
2025-05-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaurya txn_brH7eXR $12.86 $1,411.28
2025-05-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_XGH40VO $0.26 $1,411.54
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Eesa txn_9KH7zVv -$110.00 $1,301.54

WITHDRAWN:	$1,555.67.	DEPOSITED:	$2,360.43. $1,301.54

YSWS	-	Cider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Cider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


